
 

EAST COAST ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED UNDER LIQUIDATION 
List of Stakeholders 
Financial Creditors 

(Pursuant to claims received on or before 22 May 2019) 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the financial 
creditor Address Amount of Claim 

(INR) 
Admitted Amount 
(INR) 

Extent to which 
debt is secured 

1 Power Finance Corporation 
Limited 

Urjanidhi, 1 Barakhamba Lane, 
Connaught Place, New Delhi — 
110 001 

16,71,36,55,483 16,71,36,55,483 Secured in full 

2 State Bank of India  

Stressed Assets Management 
Branch II, 
D No 3-4-1013/A, 1st Floor, CAC, 
TSRTC Bus Station, Kachiguda 
500027 

14,19,84,38,400 14,17,14,11,237 Secured in full 

3 Bank of Baroda 

Corporate Financial Services 
Branch, 3-6-262/2, 
Tirumala Estates, 1st Floor 
Himayatnagar, Hyderabad 500029 

4,60,82,92,090 4,60,82,92,090 Secured in full 

4 Punjab National Bank 
Large Corporate Branch, 
Centenary Building, 
28, MG Road, Banglore 560001 

4,00,08,59,994 4,00,08,59,994 Secured in full 

5 Corporation Bank 

Hyderguda Branch, # 3-6-285, 
Ground Floor, 
Ameer Mahal Apartments, 
Hyderguda 500029 

3,13,59,44,122 3,08,99,91,604 Secured in full 

6 Bank of India 

Hyderabad Large Corporate 
Branch, 
10-1-1199/2, First Floor, PTI 
Building, 
A.C. Guards, Masab Tank, 
Hyderabad 500004 

1,70,46,59,318 1,70,46,59,318 Secured in full 



 

EAST COAST ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED UNDER LIQUIDATION 
List of Stakeholders 
Financial Creditors 

(Pursuant to claims received on or before 22 May 2019) 

S. 
No. 

Name of the financial 
creditor Address Amount of Claim 

(INR) 
Admitted Amount 
(INR) 

Extent to which 
debt is secured 

7 United Bank of India 
Hyderabad Branch, 4-3-331, Bank 
Street, 
Hyderabad 500195 

1,52,07,59,925 1,51,70,09,925 Secured in full 

8 Vijaya Bank 

Stressed Assets Management 
Branch 
Erstwhile Vijaya Bank (Now Bank 
of Baroda) 
103-104, 1st Floor, Babukhan 
Estate, 
Basheer Bagh, Hyderabd, 
Telangana 5000001 

1,51,41,03,097 1,50,82,98,097 Secured in full 

9 Indian Bank 

Stressed Assets Management 
Branch  
5-1-679, Surabhi Arcade, Bank 
Street, Koti, 
Hyderabad 500001 

1,32,98,73,348 1,32,98,73,348 Secured in full 

10 Phoenix ARC 

5th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 
158, CST Road, 
Kalina Santacruz (E), Mumbai 
400098, India 

33,78,18,826 33,60,67,775 Secured in full 

 Total      49,06,44,04,603 48,98,01,18,871  
 

Note These are the list of Stake Holders based on claims submitted by Financial Creditors and verified in terms of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy 
Code, 2016 and Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016. 

 


